
Numéro de club Nom de club Nom équipe Localité club
507053 U.S. HERMINOISE Ste Hermine Us 21 STE HERMINE
507116 MONTAIGU VENDEE FOOTBALL Montaigu Vendee Foot 22 MONTAIGU
507748 VENDEE LES HERBIERS FOOTBALL Les Herbiers Vf 22 LES HERBIERS
507787 F. C. ESSARTAIS Les Essarts Fc 21 LES ESSARTS
509666 F.C. ILE DE NOIRMOUTIER Ile Noirmoutier Fc 21 NOIRMOUTIER EN L'ILE
510702 HERMITAGE DE VENANSAULT Venansault Hermitage 21 VENANSAULT
511563 LA FRATERNELLE MORTAGNE S/SEVRE Mortagne S/Sevre 21 MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE
516561 VENDEE POIRE SUR VIE FOOTBALL Le Poire/Vie Vf 22 LE POIRE SUR VIE
517018 HIRONDELLES DE SOULLANS Soullans Hir 21 SOULLANS
518054 E.S. RIVES DE L'YON Ent.Rives Yon Rosnay 21 RIVES DE L'YON
521734 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF SP. Mouilleron Le Captif 21 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
524753 F.C. LA GARNACHE La Garnache Fc 21 LA GARNACHE
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 21 LA ROCHE SUR YON
541158 NIEUL MAILLEZAIS LES AUTISES F. C. Nieul Maillezais Fc 21 NIEUL SUR L'AUTISE
548894 F.C. CHALLANS Challans Fc 21 CHALLANS
550283 F.C. FALLERON  FROIDFOND Falleron Froidfond  21 FROIDFOND
550371 GJ NDRIEZ VIE & MARAIS Gj Ndriez Vie Marais 21 COMMEQUIERS
550769 GJ TIFFAUGES BOCAGE Gj Tiffauges Bocage 21 LES LANDES GENUSSON
550771 GJ BELLEVIGNY BBS Gj Bellevigny Bbs 21 BELLEVIGNY
550772 GJ ASSON 13-SEPTIERS BRUFFIERE Gj 13septiers Bruf 21 TREIZE SEPTIERS
551373 GJ PAYS DE LA CHATAIGNERAIE Gj Pays Chataignerai 21 CHEFFOIS
551529 FOOT ESPOIR 85 NALLIERS Nalliers Foot Esp.85 21 NALLIERS
552081 GJ ST DENIS-CHAU-COP Gj St Denis-Chau-Cop 21 LA COPECHAGNIERE
552082 GJ BROUZIL CHAVAGRAB Gj Brouzil-Chavagrab 21 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
552171 SEVREMONT FOOTBALL CLUB Sevremont F.C. 21 SEVREMONT
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 21 CHANTONNAY
552654 L' HERMENAULT FCPB Hermenault Fcpb 21 L'HERMENAULT
554162 GJ PAYS MAREUILLAIS Gj Pays Mareuillais 21 MAREUIL SUR LAY DISSAIS
554368 VERRIE SAINT-AUBIN VDS Verrie St-Aubin Vds 21 LA VERRIE
560129 LES SABLES FOOTBALL CLUB OLONNE CHÂTEAU VENDEE Les Sables Fcoc Vend 21 OLONNE SUR MER
560846 U.S. LA FERRIERE DOMPIERRE Ferriere Dompierre U 21 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
564390 GJ POUZAUGES BOCAGES Gj Pouzauges Bocages 21 POUZAUGES
580416 GJ LES LUCS LEGE Gj Les Lucs Lege 21 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
580443 ST GILLES ST HILAIRE F. C. St Gilles St Hilaire 21 ST HILAIRE DE RIEZ
580592 ROCHESERVIERE BOUAINE FC Rocheserviere Bouain 21 ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE
581100 GJ STE CECILE L'OIE ST MARTIN Gj Ste Cecile Oie 21 STE CECILE
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 21 ST FULGENT
582154 GJ COEX VIE JAUNAY Gj Coex Vie Jaunay 21 APREMONT
582564 E.S. MARSOUINS BRETIGNOLLES BREM Bretignolles Brem Es 21 BRETIGNOLLES SUR MER
582571 GJ MOUCHAMPS-VENDRENN Gj Mouchamps-Vendren 21 MOUCHAMPS
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 21 LA MOTHE ACHARD

Coupe De Vendée U18 Intersport



Numéro de club Nom de club Nom équipe Localité club
507787 F. C. ESSARTAIS Les Essarts Fc 22 LES ESSARTS
509666 F.C. ILE DE NOIRMOUTIER Ile Noirmoutier Fc 21 NOIRMOUTIER EN L'ILE
510702 HERMITAGE DE VENANSAULT Venansault Hermitage 21 VENANSAULT
511563 LA FRATERNELLE MORTAGNE S/SEVRE Mortagne S/Sevre 21 MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE
512163 ESOF VENDEE LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Eso Vendee 21 LA ROCHE SUR YON
517018 HIRONDELLES DE SOULLANS Soullans Hir 21 SOULLANS
518054 E.S. RIVES DE L'YON Ent.Rives Yon Rosnay 21 RIVES DE L'YON
521734 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF SP. Mouilleron Le Captif 21 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
524753 F.C. LA GARNACHE La Garnache Fc 22 LA GARNACHE
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 21 LA ROCHE SUR YON
541158 NIEUL MAILLEZAIS LES AUTISES F. C. Nieul Maillezais Fc 21 NIEUL SUR L'AUTISE
547607 AV.F.C. BOUIN BOIS DE CENE Ent. Bouin-Stgervais 21 BOUIN
550371 GJ NDRIEZ VIE & MARAIS Gj Ndriez Vie Marais 22 COMMEQUIERS
550769 GJ TIFFAUGES BOCAGE Gj Tiffauges Bocage 22 LES LANDES GENUSSON
550771 GJ BELLEVIGNY BBS Gj Bellevigny Bbs 22 BELLEVIGNY
550772 GJ ASSON 13-SEPTIERS BRUFFIERE Gj 13septiers Bruf 22 TREIZE SEPTIERS
551373 GJ PAYS DE LA CHATAIGNERAIE Gj Pays Chataignerai 22 CHEFFOIS
551529 FOOT ESPOIR 85 NALLIERS Nalliers Foot Esp.85 21 NALLIERS
552081 GJ ST DENIS-CHAU-COP Gj St Denis-Chau-Cop 22 LA COPECHAGNIERE
552171 SEVREMONT FOOTBALL CLUB Sevremont F.C. 22 SEVREMONT
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 22 CHANTONNAY
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 23 CHANTONNAY
552654 L' HERMENAULT FCPB Hermenault Fcpb 22 L'HERMENAULT
554162 GJ PAYS MAREUILLAIS Gj Pays Mareuillais 22 MAREUIL SUR LAY DISSAIS
554368 VERRIE SAINT-AUBIN VDS Verrie St-Aubin Vds 21 LA VERRIE
560129 LES SABLES FOOTBALL CLUB OLONNE CHÂTEAU VENDEE Les Sables Fcoc Vend 22 OLONNE SUR MER
560846 U.S. LA FERRIERE DOMPIERRE Ferriere Dompierre U 21 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
580592 ROCHESERVIERE BOUAINE FC Rocheserviere Bouain 22 ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE
580852 ST LAURENT MALVENT F.C. St Laurent Malvent 21 ST LAURENT SUR SEVRE
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 22 ST FULGENT
582571 GJ MOUCHAMPS-VENDRENN Gj Mouchamps-Vendren 22 MOUCHAMPS
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 22 LA MOTHE ACHARD

Challenge  De Vendée U18 Intersport



Numéro de club Nom de club Nom équipe Localité club
506934 ET.S. LONGEVILLAISE Longeville Es 1 LONGEVILLE SUR MER
506956 L ILE D ELLE CANTON CHAILLE PICTONS Ile D Elle Chaillé V 1 L'ILE D'ELLE
507116 MONTAIGU VENDEE FOOTBALL Montaigu Vendee Foot 1 MONTAIGU
512163 ESOF VENDEE LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Eso Vendee 2 LA ROCHE SUR YON
518054 E.S. RIVES DE L'YON Ent.Rives Yon Rosnay 1 RIVES DE L'YON
523904 ESP. DU MARAIS SALLERTAINE Sallertaine Ems 1 SALLERTAINE
524872 A.S. ST GERVAIS Ente Gervais Bouin 1 ST GERVAIS
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 2 LA ROCHE SUR YON
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 1 LA ROCHE SUR YON
541158 NIEUL MAILLEZAIS LES AUTISES F. C. Nieul Maillezais Fc 1 NIEUL SUR L'AUTISE
541382 VENDEE FONTENAY  FOOT Fontenay Vendee 1 FONTENAY LE COMTE
550166 LES ECUREUILS DES PAYS DE MONTS Pays De Monts Ec. 1 ST JEAN DE MONTS
550769 GJ TIFFAUGES BOCAGE Gj Tiffauges Bocage 1 LES LANDES GENUSSON
551373 GJ PAYS DE LA CHATAIGNERAIE Gj Pays Chataignerai 1 CHEFFOIS
551529 FOOT ESPOIR 85 NALLIERS Nalliers Foot Esp.85 1 NALLIERS
552082 GJ BROUZIL CHAVAGRAB Gj Brouzil-Chavagrab 1 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 1 CHANTONNAY
552565 GJ ARDELAY ST PAUL Gj Ardelay And Co 1 LES HERBIERS
552656 SUD VENDEE FOOTBALL BENET DAMVIX MAILLE Benet Damvix Maille 1 BENET
553304 U.S. LES EPESSES SAINT MARS Les Epesses St Mars 1 LES EPESSES
554370 JARD AVR MOUT SA FC Jard Avr Mout Sa Fc 1 AVRILLE
560129 LES SABLES FOOTBALL CLUB OLONNE CHÂTEAU VENDEE Les Sables Fcoc Vend 1 OLONNE SUR MER
560411 GJ BOUFFERE S2GFC Gj Bouffere S2gfc 2 BOUFFERE
560411 GJ BOUFFERE S2GFC Gj Bouffere S2gfc 1 BOUFFERE
560517 FOOTBALLCLUBDELAVALLEEDUGRAONCHAMPSTPERESTVINCENT Champstpere F.C.V.G. 1 LE CHAMP ST PERE
560846 U.S. LA FERRIERE DOMPIERRE Ferriere Dompierre U 1 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
561054 GJ BEAULIEU LAND-SG Gj Beaulieu Land-Sg 1 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
564390 GJ POUZAUGES BOCAGES Gj Pouzauges Bocages 2 POUZAUGES
564847 GJ LA CHAIZE-FOUGERE-THORIGNY Gj Chaize Foug Thor 1 LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE
580416 GJ LES LUCS LEGE Gj Les Lucs Lege 1 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
580417 GJ AUBIGNY ALLIANCES Gj Aubigny Alliances 1 AUBIGNY
580852 ST LAURENT MALVENT F.C. St Laurent Malvent 1 ST LAURENT SUR SEVRE
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 1 ST FULGENT
582152 GJ LUCON USMTCL ASMC Gj Lucon Usmtcl Asmc 1 LUCON
582154 GJ COEX VIE JAUNAY Gj Coex Vie Jaunay 1 APREMONT
582186 BOUPERE MON PROUANT FOOTBALL CLUB Bouperemonprouant Fc 1 ST PROUANT
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 1 LA MOTHE ACHARD

Coupe De Vendée U17 Intersport



Numéro de club Nom de club Nom équipe Localité club
506934 ET.S. LONGEVILLAISE Longeville Es 1 LONGEVILLE SUR MER
507053 U.S. HERMINOISE Ste Hermine Us 1 STE HERMINE
507116 MONTAIGU VENDEE FOOTBALL Montaigu Vendee Foot 1 MONTAIGU
507748 VENDEE LES HERBIERS FOOTBALL Les Herbiers Vf 2 LES HERBIERS
507787 F. C. ESSARTAIS Les Essarts Fc 1 LES ESSARTS
509666 F.C. ILE DE NOIRMOUTIER Ile Noirmoutier Fc 1 NOIRMOUTIER EN L'ILE
512163 ESOF VENDEE LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Eso Vendee 1 LA ROCHE SUR YON
512476 U.S. MARAIS BEAUVOIR S/MER Beauvoir Usm 2 BEAUVOIR SUR MER
516561 VENDEE POIRE SUR VIE FOOTBALL Le Poire/Vie Vf 2 LE POIRE SUR VIE
521734 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF SP. Mouilleron Le Captif 1 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
524753 F.C. LA GARNACHE La Garnache Fc 1 LA GARNACHE
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 1 LA ROCHE SUR YON
541158 NIEUL MAILLEZAIS LES AUTISES F. C. Nieul Maillezais Fc 1 NIEUL SUR L'AUTISE
541382 VENDEE FONTENAY  FOOT Fontenay Vendee 1 FONTENAY LE COMTE
548894 F.C. CHALLANS Challans Fc 2 CHALLANS
550166 LES ECUREUILS DES PAYS DE MONTS Pays De Monts Ec. 1 ST JEAN DE MONTS
550283 F.C. FALLERON  FROIDFOND E*Froidfon Fal St Ch 1 FROIDFOND
550371 GJ NDRIEZ VIE & MARAIS Gj Ndriez Vie Marais 1 COMMEQUIERS
550769 GJ TIFFAUGES BOCAGE Gj Tiffauges Bocage 1 LES LANDES GENUSSON
550771 GJ BELLEVIGNY BBS Gj Bellevigny Bbs 1 BELLEVIGNY
550772 GJ ASSON 13-SEPTIERS BRUFFIERE Gj 13septiers Bruf 1 TREIZE SEPTIERS
551373 GJ PAYS DE LA CHATAIGNERAIE Gj Pays Chataignerai 1 CHEFFOIS
551529 FOOT ESPOIR 85 NALLIERS Nalliers Foot Esp.85 1 NALLIERS
552081 GJ ST DENIS-CHAU-COP Gj St Denis-Chau-Cop 1 LA COPECHAGNIERE
552082 GJ BROUZIL CHAVAGRAB Gj Brouzil-Chavagrab 1 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
552171 SEVREMONT FOOTBALL CLUB Sevremont F.C. 1 SEVREMONT
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 1 CHANTONNAY
552565 GJ ARDELAY ST PAUL Gj Ardelay And Co 1 LES HERBIERS
552654 L' HERMENAULT FCPB Hermenault Fcpb 1 L'HERMENAULT
552656 SUD VENDEE FOOTBALL BENET DAMVIX MAILLE Benet Damvix Maille 1 BENET
553304 U.S. LES EPESSES SAINT MARS Les Epesses St Mars 1 LES EPESSES
554162 GJ PAYS MAREUILLAIS Gj Pays Mareuillais 1 MAREUIL SUR LAY DISSAIS
554368 VERRIE SAINT-AUBIN VDS Verrie St-Aubin Vds 1 LA VERRIE
554370 JARD AVR MOUT SA FC Jard Avr Mout Sa Fc 1 AVRILLE
560129 LES SABLES FOOTBALL CLUB OLONNE CHÂTEAU VENDEE Les Sables Fcoc Vend 1 OLONNE SUR MER
560169 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DES QUATRE VENTS FONTAINES Doix As4vf 1 DOIX LES FONTAINES
560411 GJ BOUFFERE S2GFC Gj Bouffere S2gfc 1 BOUFFERE
560846 U.S. LA FERRIERE DOMPIERRE Ferriere Dompierre U 1 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
561054 GJ BEAULIEU LAND-SG Gj Beaulieu Land-Sg 1 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
564390 GJ POUZAUGES BOCAGES Gj Pouzauges Bocages 2 POUZAUGES
564847 GJ LA CHAIZE-FOUGERE-THORIGNY Gj Chaize Foug Thor 1 LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE
580416 GJ LES LUCS LEGE Gj Les Lucs Lege 1 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
580417 GJ AUBIGNY ALLIANCES Gj Aubigny Alliances 1 AUBIGNY
580443 ST GILLES ST HILAIRE F. C. St Gilles St Hilaire 1 ST HILAIRE DE RIEZ
580592 ROCHESERVIERE BOUAINE FC Rocheserviere Bouain 1 ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE
580829 ROSNAY CHATEAUGUIBERT A.S. Ent.Rivesyon/Rosnay 1 CHATEAU GUIBERT
580852 ST LAURENT MALVENT F.C. St Laurent Malvent 1 ST LAURENT SUR SEVRE
581100 GJ STE CECILE L'OIE ST MARTIN Gj Ste Cecile Oie 1 STE CECILE
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 1 ST FULGENT
582152 GJ LUCON USMTCL ASMC Gj Lucon Usmtcl Asmc 1 LUCON
582154 GJ COEX VIE JAUNAY Gj Coex Vie Jaunay 1 APREMONT
582186 BOUPERE MON PROUANT FOOTBALL CLUB Bouperemonprouant Fc 1 ST PROUANT
582564 E.S. MARSOUINS BRETIGNOLLES BREM Bretignolles Brem Es 1 BRETIGNOLLES SUR MER
582571 GJ MOUCHAMPS-VENDRENN Gj Mouchamps-Vendren 1 MOUCHAMPS
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 1 LA MOTHE ACHARD

Coupe De Vendée U15 Intersport



Numéro de club Nom de club Nom équipe Localité club
506934 ET.S. LONGEVILLAISE Longeville Es 4 LONGEVILLE SUR MER
506956 L ILE D ELLE CANTON CHAILLE PICTONS Ile D Elle Chaillé V 1 L'ILE D'ELLE
507053 U.S. HERMINOISE Ste Hermine Us 1 STE HERMINE
507116 MONTAIGU VENDEE FOOTBALL Montaigu Vendee Foot 3 MONTAIGU
507787 F. C. ESSARTAIS Les Essarts Fc 2 LES ESSARTS
509666 F.C. ILE DE NOIRMOUTIER Ile Noirmoutier Fc 1 NOIRMOUTIER EN L'ILE
510702 HERMITAGE DE VENANSAULT Ent.Venansault-Esof 1 VENANSAULT
512163 ESOF VENDEE LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Eso Fem 2 LA ROCHE SUR YON
512476 U.S. MARAIS BEAUVOIR S/MER Beauvoir Usm 3 BEAUVOIR SUR MER
516561 VENDEE POIRE SUR VIE FOOTBALL Le Poire/Vie Vf 3 LE POIRE SUR VIE
521734 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF SP. Mouilleron Le Captif 1 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
524753 F.C. LA GARNACHE La Garnache Fc 2 LA GARNACHE
525247 F.C. ROBRETIERES LA ROCHE S/YON La Roche Robretiere 2 LA ROCHE SUR YON
526720 F.C.GENERAUDIERE ROCHE SUD La Roche Generaudier 1 LA ROCHE SUR YON
541158 NIEUL MAILLEZAIS LES AUTISES F. C. Nieul Maillezais Fc 1 NIEUL SUR L'AUTISE
541382 VENDEE FONTENAY  FOOT Fontenay Vendee 1 FONTENAY LE COMTE
550283 F.C. FALLERON  FROIDFOND E*Froidfon Fal St Ch 1 FROIDFOND
550371 GJ NDRIEZ VIE & MARAIS Gj Ndriez Vie Marais 2 COMMEQUIERS
550769 GJ TIFFAUGES BOCAGE Gj Tiffauges Bocage 2 LES LANDES GENUSSON
550771 GJ BELLEVIGNY BBS Gj Bellevigny Bbs 2 BELLEVIGNY
550772 GJ ASSON 13-SEPTIERS BRUFFIERE Gj 13septiers Bruf 2 TREIZE SEPTIERS
550772 GJ ASSON 13-SEPTIERS BRUFFIERE Gj 13septiers Bruf 3 TREIZE SEPTIERS
551373 GJ PAYS DE LA CHATAIGNERAIE Gj Pays Chataignerai 2 CHEFFOIS
551529 FOOT ESPOIR 85 NALLIERS Nalliers Foot Esp.85 1 NALLIERS
552081 GJ ST DENIS-CHAU-COP Gj St Denis-Chau-Cop 2 LA COPECHAGNIERE
552082 GJ BROUZIL CHAVAGRAB Gj Brouzil-Chavagrab 2 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
552171 SEVREMONT FOOTBALL CLUB Sevremont F.C. 2 SEVREMONT
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 2 CHANTONNAY
552276 GJ CHANTONNAY Gj Chantonnay 3 CHANTONNAY
552565 GJ ARDELAY ST PAUL Gj Ardelay And Co 2 LES HERBIERS
552654 L' HERMENAULT FCPB Hermenault Fcpb 1 L'HERMENAULT
552656 SUD VENDEE FOOTBALL BENET DAMVIX MAILLE Benet Damvix Maille 1 BENET
553304 U.S. LES EPESSES SAINT MARS Les Epesses St Mars 1 LES EPESSES
554162 GJ PAYS MAREUILLAIS Gj Pays Mareuillais 2 MAREUIL SUR LAY DISSAIS
554368 VERRIE SAINT-AUBIN VDS Verrie St-Aubin Vds 1 LA VERRIE
554370 JARD AVR MOUT SA FC Jard Avr Mout Sa Fc 2 AVRILLE
554370 JARD AVR MOUT SA FC Jard Avr Mout Sa Fc 1 AVRILLE
560169 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DES QUATRE VENTS FONTAINES Doix As4vf 1 DOIX LES FONTAINES
560411 GJ BOUFFERE S2GFC Gj Bouffere S2gfc 2 BOUFFERE
560517 FOOTBALLCLUBDELAVALLEEDUGRAONCHAMPSTPERESTVINCENT Champstpere F.C.V.G. 1 LE CHAMP ST PERE
560846 U.S. LA FERRIERE DOMPIERRE Ferriere Dompierre U 2 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
561054 GJ BEAULIEU LAND-SG Gj Beaulieu Land-Sg 2 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
564390 GJ POUZAUGES BOCAGES Gj Pouzauges Bocages 3 POUZAUGES
564847 GJ LA CHAIZE-FOUGERE-THORIGNY Gj Chaize Foug Thor 1 LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE
580416 GJ LES LUCS LEGE Gj Les Lucs Lege 2 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
580417 GJ AUBIGNY ALLIANCES Gj Aubigny Alliances 2 AUBIGNY
580417 GJ AUBIGNY ALLIANCES Gj Aubigny Alliances 3 AUBIGNY
580443 ST GILLES ST HILAIRE F. C. St Gilles St Hilaire 2 ST HILAIRE DE RIEZ
580592 ROCHESERVIERE BOUAINE FC Rocheserviere Bouain 2 ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE
580829 ROSNAY CHATEAUGUIBERT A.S. Ent.Rivesyon/Rosnay 1 CHATEAU GUIBERT
580852 ST LAURENT MALVENT F.C. St Laurent Malvent 2 ST LAURENT SUR SEVRE
581100 GJ STE CECILE L'OIE ST MARTIN Gj Ste Cecile Oie 2 STE CECILE
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 1 ST FULGENT
582144 GJ ST FULGENT USBB USG Gj St Fulgent Usbb U 2 ST FULGENT
582154 GJ COEX VIE JAUNAY Gj Coex Vie Jaunay 1 APREMONT
582186 BOUPERE MON PROUANT FOOTBALL CLUB Bouperemonprouant Fc 1 ST PROUANT
582571 GJ MOUCHAMPS-VENDRENN Gj Mouchamps-Vendren 2 MOUCHAMPS
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 3 LA MOTHE ACHARD
590573 GJ ACHARDS GROSB STE FLAIVE Gj Achard Grosb Flai 2 LA MOTHE ACHARD

Challenge De Vendée U15 Intersport


